LTC6905CS5-96#TRMPBF
Part Number LTC6905CS5-96#TRMPBF
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC OSC SILICON 96MHZ TSOT23-5

Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description IC OSC SILICON 96MHZ TSOT23-5
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V Type Oscillator, Silicon
Supplier Device Package TSOT-23-5 Series -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case SOT-23-5 Thin, TSOT-23-5
Other Names LTC6905CS5-96#TRMPBFTR Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency 96MHz Detailed Description Oscillator, Silicon IC 96MHz TSOT-23-5
Current - Supply 8mA Count -
Base Part Number LTC6905
LTC6905CS5-96#TRMPBF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LTC6905CS5-96#TRMPBF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for LTC6905CS5-96#TRMPBF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LTC6905CS5-133#TRMPBF IC OSC SILICON 133MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905CS5#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON PROG TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 505 pcs
LTC6905HS5-80#TRMPBF IC OSC SILICON 80MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905CS5-80#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON 80MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 1548 pcs
LTC6905CS5-133#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON 133MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905CS5-80#PBF LTC6905CS5-80#PBF LINEAR LINEAR 154 pcs
LTC6905HS5-133#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON 133MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905HS5#TRMPBF IC OSC SILICON PROG TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905CS5-100#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON 100MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905HS5-133#TRMPBF IC OSC SILICON 133MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905CS5-80#TRMPBF IC OSC SILICON 80MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905CS5-100#TRMPBF IC OSC SILICON 100MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 327 pcs
LTC6905CS5-96#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON 96MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 116 pcs
LTC6905HS5#PBF LTC6905HS5#PBF LT LT 3949 pcs
LTC6905CS5-100#PBF LTC6905CS5-100#PBF LINEAR LINEAR 239 pcs
LTC6905CS5-96 LTC6905CS5-96 LT LT 15 pcs
LTC6905HS5-100#TRMPBF IC OSC SILICON 100MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905HS5 LTC6905HS5 LT LT 2000 pcs
LTC6905HS5-100#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON 100MHZ TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC6905HS5#TRPBF IC OSC SILICON PROG TSOT23-5 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 3949 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.